

2021 8 23

Н

22

					%
Pentwater Capital	2021 8	250,000	\$2.6700	57,250,000	3.7391%
Management Europe LLP	19	546,000	\$2.6800	57,796,000	3.7747%
		334,000	\$2.7000	58,130,000	3.7965%
		306,000	\$2.6800	58,436,000	3.8165%
		2,026,000	\$2.6900	60,462,000	3.9488%
		112,000	\$2.7000	60,574,000	3.9562%
		2,106,000	\$2.6900	62,680,000	4.0937%
		76,000	\$2.7000	62,756,000	4.0987%
		2,276,000	\$2.6900	65,032,000	4.2473%
		116,000	\$2.7000	65,148,000	4.2549%
		2,404,000	\$2.6900	67,552,000	4.4119%
		74,000	\$2.7000	67,626,000	4.4167%



8,676,000	\$2.6900	76,302,000	4.9834%
2,000,000	\$2.7000	78,302,000	5.1140%
22,698,000	\$2.6900	101,000,000	6.5964%
1,744,000	\$2.6800	102,744,000	6.7103%
16,000	\$2.6900	102,760,000	6.7114%
4,000	\$2.6800	102,764,000	6.7116%
622,000	\$2.6900	103,386,000	6.7523%
14,000	\$2.6800	103,400,000	6.7532%
12,000	\$2.6900	103,412,000	6.7539%
494,000	\$2.6800	103,906,000	6.7862%
224,000	\$2.6900	104,130,000	6.8008%
4,000	\$2.6800	104,134,000	6.8011%
18,000	\$2.6900	104,152,000	6.8023%
2,000	\$2.6800	104,154,000	6.8024%
4,000	\$2.6900	104,158,000	6.8027%
1,690,000	\$2.6800	105,848,000	6.9130%
128,000	\$2.6900	105,976,000	6.9214%
30,000	\$2.6800	106,006,000	6.9234%
4,000	\$2.6900	106,010,000	6.9236%



	382,000	\$2.6800	106,478,000	6.9542%
	120,000	\$2.6900	106,598,000	6.9620%
	2,000	\$2.6800	106,600,000	6.9622%
	14,000	\$2.6900	106,614,000	6.9631%
	18,000	\$2.6800	106,632,000	6.9643%
	12,000	\$2.6900	106,644,000	6.9650%
	4,000	\$2.6800	106,648,000	6.9653%
	30,000	\$2.6900	106,678,000	6.9673%
	344,000	\$2.6800	107,022,000	6.9897%
	652,000	\$2.6900	107,674,000	7.0323%
	2,000	\$2.6800	107,676,000	7.0324%
	2,324,000	\$2.7000	110,000,000	7.1842%

Pentwater Capital Management Europe LLP

(6)

Pentwater Capital Management LP

Pentwater Capital Management Europe LLP

2021 8 23